
PROFESSOR JAYASHANKAR TELANGANA STATE AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
ADMN. OFFICE: RAJENDRANAGAR: HYDERABAD - 500 030.

e-Procurement Tender Notice

NIT No. 01/PJTSAU/EO/TA/2020-21, Dt :. 20.05.2020
1. Construction of Modular Godown for KVK, Palem. (2nd call)
2. Replacement and Repairs to Drainage system of Sabari Girls hostel

College of Agriculture, Aswaraopet. (2nd call)
3. Providing UPVC Windows, ventilators, curtains to windows for

Borlaug Guest House at PJTSAU, Rajendranagar.
4. Renovation of Workers toilet for Borlaug Guest House at PJTSAU,

Rajendranagar.
5. Providing pathway tiles and plinth protection alround Borlaug

Guest House at PJTSAU, Rajendranagar.
6. Construction of Storm Water Drain at Borlaug Guest House at

PJTSAU, Rajendranagar.
7. Construction of Compound wall along storm water drain at Borlaug

Guest House at PJTSAU, Rajendranagar.
8. Providing main door, collapsible shutter, MS gate, Toughened

frosted glass partitions in Dining etc., at Borlaug Guest House at
PJTSAU, Rajendranagar.

9. Providing Gravel filling alround work shops 1 and 2 at College of
Agricultural Engineering, Kandi, Sangareddy.

10. Construction of Compound wall (from SP area towards Lingala
colony) Government School back side, Budwel Teachers Colony
PJTSAU Rajendranagar.

11. Providing interlocking tiles and kerb stone infront of SBI Bank at
PJTSAU Rajendranagar.

12. Providing UPVC doors, partitions, GI sheet roofing & parking tiles
for Central Instrumentation Cell, PJTSAU, Rajendranagar.

13. Providing 3-Phase Electricity Connection to International Hostel-II
at PJTSAU, Rajendranagar, Hyderabad.

14. Providing K-Lite type LED street lights and electrical fixtures to
Borlaug Guest House at PJTSAU, Rajendranagar.

15. Providing Maintenance and servicing of Transformer at PJTSAU
Campus, Rajendranagar.

16. Providing main cubical panel and underground Cables including
outdoor panel to EEI, PJTSAU, Rajendranagar.

17. Providing 125 KVA DG Set (Without AMF Panel) at EEI,
PJTSAU, Rajendranagar.

18. Providing AMF Control Panel for 125 KVA DG Set including
miscellaneous works at EEI, PJTSAU, Rajendranagar.

19. Providing K-Lite LED street lights and electrical fixtures for
Central Instrumentation Cell, PJTSAU, Rajendranagar.

20. Renovation to P&M Cell at Administrative Building PJTSAU
Rajendranagar.

21. Providing GI roofing over kitchen, store & stock room block of
Hostel-C, Rajendranagar.

22. Providing Electrical Wiring to Girls Hostel, Aswaraopet.
23. Providing 62.5 KVA Capacity DG set to Administrative Building at

RARS, PJTSAU, Palem.
24. Providing 125 KVA Capacity DG set to Agricultural College

Building at Jagtial, PJTSAU.
25. Providing 82.5 KVA Capacity DG set to Agricultural College

Building at Aswaraopet, PJTSAU.
26. Providing 82.5 KVA Capacity DG set to College of Agricultural

Engineering Building at Sangareddy, PJTSAU.
27. Providing Air conditioners including Electrical connections for

International Hostel-I at PJTSAU Campus, Rajendranagar.



28. Providing new 500KVA Transformer at PGRC at PJTSAU
Campus, Rajendranagar.

29. Providing Audio conference system in Robing Hall at University
auditorium PJTSAU Campus Rajendranagar.

30. Establishment of Language Laboratories in all the colleges (9Nos)
of PJTSAU, Rajendranagar.

31. Expression of interest cum request for Empanelment of consultants
to render Architectural and Engineering consultancy services for
PJTSAU, Rajendranagar, Hyderabad.

Estimated Contract
Value

1. Rs. 39,25,548/- 2. Rs. 2,11,208/- 3 Rs. 5,25,208/-
4. Rs. 1,34,103/- 5. Rs. 7,23,394/- 6. Rs. 2,40,584/-
5 Rs. 3,12,471/- 8. Rs. 4,11,828/- 9. Rs. 3,50,347/-
10. Rs. 3,34,794/- 11. Rs. 5,95,473/- 12. Rs. 8,15,381/-
13. Rs. 1,25,031/- 14. Rs. 2,36,443/- 15. Rs. 1,64,923/-
16. Rs. 5,74,142/- 17. Rs.8,85,376/- 18. Rs. 3,10,616/-
19. Rs. 3,55,252/- 20. Rs. 11,65,795/- 21. Rs. 12,37,225/-
22. Rs. 4,46,366/- 23. Rs. 8,89,468/- 24. Rs. 12,67,417/-
25. Rs. 10,48,979/- 26. Rs. 10,84,436/- 27. Rs. 23,57,107/-
28. Rs. 36,92,721/- 29. Rs. 20,18,689- 30.  Rs. 2,13,65,000/-

Bid Submission Start
Date & Time.

Bid Submission
Closing Date & Time

Date of Opening of
Price Bid

Bid Submission
Closing Date & Time.

Date of Opening of
Price Bid

Date of Opening of
Technical Bid

Date of Opening of
Price Bid

:       27.05.2020               02.30 P.M

:       02.06.2020 05.00 P.M (Sl.No. 1 & 2)

:        03.06.2020               11.30 AM (Sl.No. 1 & 2)

:       10.06.2020              05.00 P.M (Sl.No. 3 to 31)

:       11.06.2020               11.30 AM (Sl.No. 3 to 27)

:       11.06.2020               11.30 AM (Sl.No.28 to 31 )

:       15.06.2020               11.30 AM (Sl.No.28 to 30)

Contacting Officer &
Contact Details

: Estate Officer,
040-24015315 & 040-24015011 Extn: 347

For further details
please visit

: https://tender.telangana.gov.in

Sd/-
ESTATE OFFICER

Cc : Public Relations Officer, PJTSAU, Rajendranagar.
Cc : Professor & Head, University Computer Center, PJTSAU, Rajendranagar.
Cc : Tender Notice Board, PJTSAU, Rajendranagar.
Cc : Tender Notice Register, PJTSAU, Rajendranagar.


